SERIESTRA
HOUSING
Heat dissipating fins, die cast housing and shape prevent heat and sediment buildup.
Wall mounted luminaire components are enclosed in rain-tight die cast housing.
Hinged removable driver door is easily field replaceable using quick disconnects.
Back & main housings are designed to hinge open for easy mounting & easy access.
Housing shape prevents bird nesting also creating a heat-sink for the bezel.
Light weight construction for easy installation.

Mounting
TRA LED WALL MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
24NB-27 - 27 Watts -
                     LED array
24NB-55 - 55 Watts -
                      LED array
36NB-80 - 80 Watts -
                      LED array
48NB-110 - 110 Watts
                      - LED array
60NB-136 - 136 Watts
                      - LED array
UE - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
347 - 347 VAC
480 - 480 VAC
ORDER:
WLS-TRA-
SERIES               WATTS                    COLOR                 OPTICS                   VOLTAGE                  OPTIONS                             FINISH                               OPTIONS
ENGINE                     LED                                                                                      SENSOR                                                                      ELECTRICAL
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
TRA-D    24NB-55         5K             T5R             UE                NA                 BMT                      NO
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
MOB - Motion Sensor
             33% or 50%
             dimming 3, 5, 6
OCS - Occupancy Sensor
            (on/o�) 6
NA - No Accessories
BBT - Basic Black
             Textured
BMT - Black Matte
              Textured
WHT - White Textured
MBT - Metallic Bronze
              Textured
BZT -  Bronze Textured
DBT - Dark Bronze
             Textured
GYS - Gray Smooth
DPS - Dark Platinum
             Smooth
GNT - Green Textured
MST - Metallic Silver
              Textured
MTT - Metallic Titanium
              Textured
OWI - Old World Iron
CC - Custom Color
T2 - Type II
T3 - Type III
T4 - Type IV
T5R - Type  V,
         Rectangular
2X2 - Narrow Spot
            Flood
5X5 - Wide Flood
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              41  Rev. 5/16
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
1- Indoor use only.
2- Not available on 24NB-27.
3- Not available @ 347V or 480V Input.
4- 36NB-80 only.
TRA-D -